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23
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27

24

27

27

27

24

23

23

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
USB

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

98,40

116,40

174,00

94,80

94,80

102,00

115,20

118,80

124,80

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

5.190,00 TL

146,40

166,80

usD

usD



27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB Philips 0 198,00 USD
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB- Philips 0 274,80 USD
C

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI Samsung 0 14.880,00 TL



